rorrfroffiqsfdfrtg
MAHANADI COATFIETDS LIMITED
(A subsidiary of coal lndia Limited)
qasffitrunr
DEPARTMENT OF PUBTIC REI.ATIONS
At./PO.: Jagruti Vihar, Burla, Dist-Sambalpur-768020 (Odisha)
e-mail: pro.mclhq@gmail.com www.mahanadicoal.in
Ref. No. MCL/HQ/PR Deptt./2024-25lQuotation Notice/ f, Q$!s Date. O7/LL/2O24

• 4 x Polarity compatible sustain pedals  & volume pedals
• 2 x Double layered Spyder keyboard stand.(Ultimate Support/K&M)
• 4 x Single layered X-type keyboard stands.
• 1 x Flat surfaces to mount a laptop on an X-type keyboard stand
5. ACCOUSTIC GUITAR:
• 1 x Martin / Taylor Acoustic Guitar with built in pickup.
• 1 x A Frame Acoustic Guitar Stand.
6. PERCUSSION:
• 1x 12” OR 14” Key tuned Djembe with stand (Remo or LP)
• 1 x Table for Percussion size L* B* H - 2ft* 2ft* 4ft
• Tuning Key/Spanner.
7. CHIMES:
• 1x 24/25 Bar Concert Chimes with Stand.(LP or Meinl)
MICROPHONES & DIRECT INPUT BOX (DI):
 MICROPHONE/DI BRAND/MODEL QUANTITY
01 Wireless Mic for Singer  (As Mentioned) 04
02 Wireless Mic for Emcee  (As Mentioned) 02
03 Drum Mic kit Audix DP7/Sennheiser
e604/904
01
04 Mic Kick In  BETA 91 01
05 Mic Kick Out Audix D6 01
06 Mic for instruments  SM57 08
07 Mic for instruments SM58 08
08 Mic for Hi Percussion AT Pro37 01
09 Mic for Dhol (Wireless) ATM 350U 02
  Shure Beta 98 H/C
10 Mic for Saxophone  (wireless clip
on)
Shure Beta 98 H/c OR
ATM 350
01
11 DI boxes Active only BSS  20
12 Mic Ambience  AKG C451B/ C214 02
13 Mic for Talk Back  SM 58 with Switch 06
STANDS & ACCESSORIES:
 PARTICULARS BRAND/SIZE QUANTITY
01 Microphone Stand with Holder K&M Big Boom 10
02 Microphone Stand with Holder K&M Med boom 08
03 Microphone Stand with Holder K&M Small Boom 04
04 LP Claw Microphone Mount / Audix D Clamp Latin Percussion/
Audix
02
05 Lead Guitar Stand Hanging stand 02
06 Bass Guitar Stand Hanging stand 01
07 Keyboard Stand Double Tier As Mentioned 02
08 Keyboard Stand Single X Type As Mentioned 04
09 Music/Notation Stand with Light Musicians Gear/
Proline
10
10 Transparent Acrylic Drum Shield for Drums Control Acoustic/ Clear
Sonic
01
11 Instrument Cable Mono 1/4th (Quarter Inch) Length Min 3mtrs. 24
12 Instrument Cable Mono 1/4th (Quarter Inch) Length Min 12mtrs. 04
13 Instrument Cable RCA male to 1/4th inch
mono
Length Min 2mtrs 02
14 Instrument Cable/ iPad
EP to 2XLR/1/4th (Quarter Inch)
Length 3mtrs. 02
15 XLR –XLR Cables Male to Female Length As Required As Per
requirement
16 Instrument Cable XLR Female to 1/4th inch
mono
Length Min 3mtrs. 04
17 Instrument Cable XLR Male to 1/4th inch
mono
Length Min 3mtrs. 04
18 AA batteries for IEM and Handheld Mic. Duracell OR Energizer 36
19 9 Volt batteries Duracell OR Energizer 03
20 AC Power on Stage 2 Socket/Input 10
INPUT/OUTPUT LISTS: